
 

The governing board of Brodetsky Jewish Primary School

Brodetsky Primary School
VA

The George Lyttleton Centre

Wentworth Avenue

Leeds

LS17 7TN

Positions

• Headteacher Susy Jagger

• Chair Mr  Jason  Broch

• Vice Chair Cllr Daniel Cohen

• Clerk Mr David Israel

Categories

Category Number Current Vac's

• Foundation Representatives 6 5 1

• Head Teacher 1 1 0

• LA Representatives 1 1 0

• Parent Representatives 1 1 0

• Staff Governor Representative 1 1 0
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Governors (The governing board of Brodetsky Jewish Primary School)

Name Position Appointed Email

Mr David Israel Clerk 01/04/2016 david.israel@leeds.gov.uk

Foundation Representatives

Ms Lisa Baker 10/10/2016 - 09/10/2020 lisa.baker@hawksclaw.com

Mr  Jason  Broch Chair 10/10/2016 - 09/10/2020 jason.broch@nhs.net

Cllr Daniel Cohen Vice Chair 10/10/2016 - 09/10/2020 Daniel.cohen@leeds.gov.uk

Mr Alan Dunwell 10/10/2016 - 09/10/2020 alan.dunwell@icloud.co.uk

Mr Jason Kleiman 10/10/2016 - 09/10/2020 jason@jkleiman.freeserve.co.uk

Head Teacher

Susy Jagger Headteacher 14/09/2016 - 13/09/2020 susy.jagger@ljfs.org

LA Representatives

Mr Henry Cohen 10/10/2016 - 09/10/2020 henrymichaelcohen@hotmail.com

Parent Representatives

Mrs Lisa Lee 27/03/2017 - 26/03/2021 lisaleexx@hotmail.com

Staff Governor Representative

Ms Rebecca Skolnick 07/12/2017 - 06/12/2021 RSkolnick@brodetsky.org
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